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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 10:44 . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:47:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
14 11:00:47.907 54.121 -0.022 18.419 19.766 15.936
(128) BERNARDO LEAL 15 11:01:42.183 54276 +0.155 18.412 19.853 16.011
1 10:48:57.480 55.320 19.226 20.057 16.037
2 10:49:51.779 54.299 -1.021 18.892 19.677 15.730 (11)VICENTE DA SILVA
3 10:50:45.382 53.603 -0.696 18.399 19.694 15.510 1 10:48:57.682 55.256 19.248 19.860 16.148
4 10:51:39.276 53.894 +0.291 18.457 19.831 15.606 2 10:49:51.426 53.744 -1.512 18.408 19.602 15.734
5 10:52:33.024 53.748 -0.146 18.230 19.764 15.754 3 10:50:45.155 53.729 -0.015 18.501 19.522 15.706
6 10:53:26.552 53.528 -0.220 18.319 19.408 15.801 4 10:51:39.015 53.860 +0.131 18.442 19.647 15.771
7 10:54:20.417 53.865 +0.337 18.248 19.526 16.091 5 10:52:32.669 53.654 -0.206 18.367 19.675 15.612
8 10:55:13.852 53.435 -0.430 18.241 19.396 15.798 6 10:53:26.291 53.622 -0.032 18.260 19.676 15.686
9 10:56:07.611 53.759 +0.324 18.337 19.875 15.547 7 10:54:20.046 53.755 +0.133 18.331 19.635 15.789
10 10:57:01.056 53.445 -0.314 18.386 19.665 15.394 8 10:55:14.367 54.321 +0.566 18.337 19.467 16.517
" 10:57:54.429 53.373 -0.072 18.379 19.652 15.342 9 10:56:08.646 54.279 -0.042 18.380 19.912 15.987
12 10:58:48.081 53.652 +0.279 18.416 19.620 15.616 10 10:57:02.827 54.181 -0.098 19.040 19.554 15.587
13 10:59:41.816 53.735 +0.083 18.491 19.764 15.480 1" 10:57:56.527 53.700 -0.481 18.175 19.919 15.606
14 11:00:35.586 53.770 +0.035 18.539 19.745 15.486 12 10:58:50.234 53.707 +0.007 18.549 19.639 15.519
15 11:01:29.019 53.433 -0.337 18.337 19.662 15.434 13 10:59:43.257 53.023 -0.684 18.277 19.484 15.262
14 11:00:36.692 53.435 +0.412 18.269 19.681 15.485
(93) LUCCADAVID FAITA 15 11:01:30.475 53.783 +0.348 18.214 19.713 15.856
1 10:48:58.364 55.450 19.178 20.030 16.242
2 10:49:52.323 53.959 -1.491 18.468 19.654 15.837
3 10:50:46.018 53.695 -0.264 18.559 19.525 15.611
4 10:51:39.807 53.789 +0.094 18.356 19.614 15.819
5 10:52:33.319 53.512 -0.277 18.262 19.570 15.680
6 10:53:27.212 53.893 +0.381 18.545 19.668 15.680
7 10:54:20.843 53.631 -0.262 18.259 19.687 15.685
8 10:55:14.591 53.748 +0.117 18.303 19.732 15.713
9 10:56:08.863 54.272 +0.524 18.487 19.855 15.930
10 10:57:02.998 54.135 -0.137 19.036 19.534 15.565
" 10:57:57.041 54.043 -0.092 18.400 19.984 15.659
12 10:58:51.230 54.189 +0.146 18.601 19.888 15.700
13 10:59:46.054 54.824 +0.635 18.678 20.221 15.925
14 11:00:41.350 55.296 +0.472 18.922 20.193 16.181
15 11:01:36.461 55.111 -0.185 19.008 20.102 16.001
(29) LUCAS LUIZ C AMBROSIO
1 10:48:59.368 56.337 20.132 20.159 16.046
2 10:49:54.247 54.879 -1.458 18.774 19.962 16.143
3 10:50:48.823 54.576 -0.303 18.783 19.871 15.922
4 10:51:43.137 54.314 -0.262 18.710 19.719 15.885
5 10:52:37.148 54.011 -0.303 18.605 19.773 15.633
6 10:53:31.567 54.419 +0.408 18.574 19.861 15.984
7 10:54:25457 53.890 -0.529 18.577 19.706 15.607
8 10:55:19.719 54.262 +0.372 18.596 19.805 15.861
9 10:56:14.043 54.324 +0.062 18.678 19.844 15.802
10 10:57:09.075 55.032 +0.708 19.170 20.013 15.849
" 10:58:03.401 54.326 -0.706 18.817 19.863 15.646
12 10:58:57.902 54.501 +0.175 18.891 19.793 15.817
13 10:59:51.879 53.977 -0.524 18.528 19.641 15.808
14 11:00:45.741 53.862 -0.115 18.410 19.856 15.596
15 11:01:39.859 54.118 +0.256 18.458 19.811 15.849
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA
10:48:58.016 55.519 19.479 19.806 16.234
2 10:49:51.968 53.952 -1.567 18.504 19.598 15.850
3 10:50:45.704 53.736 -0.216 18.498 19.647 15.591
4 10:51:39.5627 53.823 +0.087 18.402 19.652 15.769
5 10:52:33.218 53.691 -0.132 18.306 19.514 15.871
6 10:53:26.937 53.719 +0.028 18.503 19.596 15.620
7 10:54:20.551 53.614 -0.105 18.222 19.669 15.723
8 10:55:14.047 53.496 -0.118 18.330 19.499 15.667
9 10:56:08.563 54516 +1.020 18.472 20.024 16.020
10 10:57:02.377 53.814 -0.702 18.403 19.675 15.736
1 10:58:05.773 1:03.396 +9.582 18.506 29.026 15.864
12 10:58:59.643 53.870 -9.526 18.458 19.653 15.759
13 10:59:53.786 54.143 +0.273 18.470 19.755 15.918
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